Save The Date

Get ready for MIARCH 2016 2 e Burroughs-Saden Library
925 Broad Street Bpt., CT 06604
203-576-7400 Ext. 408

Wed ., March 2 starting at 5:00 P.M..
Dr Seuss Birthday Party

Sat., March 5 at 11:00 A.M. Children's Movie
Monday March 7 at 4:00 P.M. Craft: Origami fun!
Wed., March 9 at 6:30 P.M Video and Board Game Night
Sat., March 12 at 11 :06 A.M. Children's Movie

Mon., March 14 at 4:00 P.M.
* Little Bits: get creative with technology and everyday objects. For ages 8-12

Wed., March 16, 6:30 -7:30 P.M.
¥ St Patrick's Day Party
seldng
s “‘f in celebration of Irish Heritage Month

Sat., March 19 at 11:00 A.M. Children's Movie

Mon., March 21 at 4:00 P.M. Craft: decorate a journal!

Plus:get creative writing ideas and tips.

MINOHS

Wed., March 23 at 6:00 P.M. Children's Feature Film

Sat., March 26 at 11:00 A.M. Children's Movie

Sat., March 26 at 3:00 P.M to 4:30 P.M.
A Visit with the Easter Bunny (Bring your cameras!) P Q

Mon., March 28 at 4:00 P.M. Craft: Star Wars Origami!

Wed., March 30 at 6:30 P.M. Children's Wii Wednesday

\
www.bportlibrary.org



